CITY OF MINNETONKA
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

** All of the information in this report is public information **

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal
election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and
211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be fited with the City Clerk for
the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to
the Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8208.

Name of Candidate or Committee:

The Committee for Ranked Choice Voting Minnetonka

Office Sought by Candidate: S¢lect One

Identification of Ballot Question (if applicable): Ranked Choice Voting

Type of Report Candidate Report
Campaign Committee Report

7
[[1 Finat report
Period of Time Covered by Report: 10 /25 /23 o 12 ;06 ;23

| do swear (or affirm) that | am a candidate for public office or an officer of the

The Committee for Ranked Choice Voting Minnetonka committee, and this report is a full and true
statement pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance,
Section 110.

Barbara B Westmoreland
Candidate or QOfficer

Treasurer
Committee Office Held (if applicable)

4713 Caribou Dr, Minnetonka MN 55345
Address

952-935-5180

Phone Number

12-7-2023
Date Received by City Clerk

Post-Election Report
Due within 30 days after the
General or Special election




CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

PAGE 2

Part A — Major Contributors

List below the names of any individuals or committees that have made one or more
contributions that in the aggregate are more than $50.00. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Contribution Limits: Candidates or candidate's committees may not accept aggregate
contributions in excess of $600 in an election year or in excess of $250 in a nan election year
made or delivered by an individual or committee.

Date Employer
: Name/Address (or Occupation if Cash In-Kind
Received :
Self-Employed)
10/25/23 |See Attached List of Contributors 2,534.33
to 12/6/23
10/25/23 | $50 or less contributor total 623.27
to 12/6/23
FairVote MN
12/6/23 sgg V‘gﬁ e 18,629.33
Saint Paul MN 55114
US
e jper 511.73
Florence MA 01062
TOTAL: |21,786.93|511.73




CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT PAGE 3

Part B — Contributions Received

All contributions not listed under Exhibit A received during the period of time covered by this
report, Contributions should be listed by type rather than contributor.

CASH (from part A) $21,786.93
CASH $

IN-KIND (from part A) $511.73
IN-KIND g

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED $22,298.66

Part C — Expenditures

Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered by
this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of expenditures
allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

10/25-12/6| See attached list of expenditures |21,786.93

TOTAL: | 21,786.93




Date Received
2023-11-01
2023-11-01
2023-11-01
2023-11-01
2023-11-01
2023-11-01
2023-11-01
2023-11-01
2023-11-01
2023-11-01
2023-11-01
2023-11-01
2023-11-03
2023-11-03
2023-11-03

Contact Name

Lennig, Adele
Steen-Hinderlie, Diane
Nesheim, Robert
Kastner, John
Hathaway, Charles
Kohn, Meg

Kaysinger, Mary
Clausen, Steven
Davis, Jake

Rissman, Kent

Stack, David L
Kolderie, Ted

Myers, Gwen
Anderson, Michael
Steen-Hinderlie, Diane

2023-11-04 Boren, Susan S.

2023-11-04

King, Steven G

Address Amount
506 Sunrise Dr W Minnetonka MN 55345 US

2829 Yosemite Ave S Minneapolis MN 55416 US

PO Box 729 Grand Marais MN 55604 US

305 Zachary Ln N Minneapolis MN 55441 US

511 W 1st St Grand Marais MN 55604 US

9700 Portland Ave S Unit 125 Minneapolis MN 55420 |
4754 Winterset Dr Minnetonka MN 55343 US

384 Marie Ave E Apt D303 Saint Paul MN 55118 US
13020 Maywood Ln Minnetonka MN 55343 US

6801 Telemark Trl Minneapolis MN 55436 US

3306 W 46th St Minneapolis MN 55410 US

59 4th St W Apt 22B Saint Paul MN 55102 US

12009 Hilloway Rd W Minnetonka MN 55305 US

9501 Briar Cir Bloomington MN 55437 US

2829 Yosemite Ave S Minneapolis MN 55416 US
16523 Black Qaks Cir Wayzata MN 55391 US

16523 Black Oaks Cir Wayzata MN 55391 US

50
51.83
51.83
51.83
51.83
51.83

100
100
100
200
200
250
51.83
103.45
103.45
500
516.45
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